' Aug-18

Sep-18

Nov-18

Govt Ghanshyam Singh Gupt PG College Balod
COLLEGE ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2018-19

MONTH] PROGRAM

Meeting of staff council
R e TR

Student Union Election

Anti Ragging Lecture

Second Unit Test

Legel literary Day
International Hindi Day

Dassehra Vacation |

Deepawali Vacation

National Unity Day(Oath/lecture)
Parents-Teacher Meeting (UG LEVEL)

Alumani Meet

DATE -

' 6/1/2018 '
01-06-2018 to 30-06-2018
06-06-2018 to 15-07-2018

6/5/2018
6/21/2018
6/29/2018
6/30/2018
7/1/2018
Second Week
16-06-2018 to 15-07-2018

8/1/2018
8/2/2018

8/15/2018
8/20/2018
8/24/2018
22-08-2018 to 31-08-2018
8/24/2018
8/31/2018
Every Saturday
9/5/2018
Last week of August
9/8/2018
9/14/2018
9/15/2018
9/25/2018
26,27,28 sep 2018
10/1/2018
10/2/2018
10/24/2018
18, oct 2018 to 20 oct 2018
14 oct to 23 oct
06 Nov 2018 to 10 Nov 2018
10/31/2018

11/24/2018
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Third week
T 0 11/26/2018
— Secondsession bxam | 77,2820 Nov20i8 _
— TFirstweek

'f | .' . International Nasha nishedh Day : “12/7/2038 .

T Wootcoumprogem | 12/aueie
12/19/2018
 WMathematisDay | 12/22/2018
22-12-2018 to 27-12-2018

Annual sport's/cultural activites(compitition) 21,22,23-12-2018

RS Per University Tirme Table
10/11/2015
22,23,24-012013
1/25/2019
1/26/2019
2/6/2019

Last week

Seminor/Workshop/Environmental study/field work Feb First Week
Annual practical exam for UG classes 16-02-2019 to 28-02-2019
National Science Day (speech, lecture, eassy, Quiz compitition) 2/28/2019
First week
As Per University Time Table
Third week
All Month

All Month
18-04-2019 to 30-04-2019
All Month

09-05-2019 to 31-05-2019
16-05-2019 to 04-06-2019

Preparation for exam of all UG class
Annual exam for UG classes
Parents-Teacher Meet for PG classes
Regular class for PG &Law classes
Regular class for PG &Law classes
Internal assesment exam for PG classes

Practical/Regular class for PG &Law classes
Semester exam for PG classes
Summer vacation

1. Academic Calender Can be revised as per guidelines of Hemchand Yadav University Durg (C.G.)
/Higher Education Department of Chhattisgarh.

2. Cocurricular/Other activities will continew to be held as per schedule without dislirbing the

regular Classes.
3. NSS activities will commece on every Saturday of month.
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